401-403, Diamond Industrial Estate, Ketki Pada Road, Dahisar (East), Mumbai 400068
01
+91-22-42555333
 LARGE DISPLAY DIGITAL TEMPERATURE /
PROCESS INDICATOR (MODEL DPI-4000-D & DPI-8000-D)
MODEL WISE DESCRIPTION
Size (mm.) Model

03
+91-22-42555333
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Standard Input type (A) Part No. (DPI-4000)
DPI-4000-D oJ type T/C (Fe/Con) : 0 to 400 C (A1) 1101-8
Part No. (DPI-8000)
1101-4
DPI-8000-D oK T/C (Cr/Al) : 0 to 1200 C (A2) 1102-8 1102-4
oRTD1 : 0.0 to 199.9 C (A3) 1103-8 1103-4
oRTD2 : -50.0 to 199.9 C (A4) 1104-8 1104-4
0-5V : (-1999 to 9999) (A5) 1105-8 1105-4
0-10V : (-1999 to 9999) (A6) 1105-8 1105-4